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Vertical Sliding Window Lock - January 2018

Climatec
Windows & Doors

VERTICAL SLIDING WINDOW LOCK

HARDWARE SPECIFICATION SHEET

v   Key cylinder locking for added security

v   Two keys supplied with Lock

v    Cam action lever

v   Non locking variant also available

v   White, Chrome and Dawn Gold finishes are available.

Material

Lock: Zinc pressure die-casting

Keep: Steel

76.0

14
.0

31
.0

60.718.0

60.5

76.5

12
.0

LOCK KEEP


